BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

ISIN: CHO0531751755

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price

95.35 CHF

Difference (2] 0.16% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0531751755
Symbol BCVN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,507 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

95.35 CHF (1,857)
95.60 CHF (45)
95.60 CHF
96.20 CHF
95.25 CHF
95.20 CHF
95.425544 CHF
58,668
5,598,425.83
625

44

15

WKN: 53175175

Sy
110.00
|lIII IIII|
Il
III I'I
100.00 { i
I'\\. i l
] I'-. |' |
I| 'II _z"\.,_\_\\h I| '\_1| |I |
[ LA | 1
| ¥ |I [ \ Il", II ¥
| 1| | I | I."
90.00 A ', .'\-., It
/ i AR
I.-' I| II | h V|
| | Y )
[ \ \
1 | !
! | b
A iy
80.00 M \\ I\
fL | FI A
LA | Fl
- | i
A | |
II'II’"ll ||I
(|
70.00 =
08.2019 07.2020 06.2021 05.2022 04.2023 03.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51282259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0531751755&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0531751755&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bc075a6c4f4fe95134404cde0277d26799b7f1e12a11de9c8de5cb8f4560e90&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5d3bff2d89437ae8&time=1719800945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a23b564c000b10affac50f0e0455ff5bd439bd4175eea5dd7231262c0b35cddb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87ebc9bc2006bb72e&time=1719800945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b1fc3bbeeefc30302b80cf6edb7e30427f4ff2f57a6fed60a086f80c54479a5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49ec1efb9b1a664ea&time=1719800945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33117c262326273686e0212e7ac35193292c2e634af6fc1b6e43f8c9e45750aa&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daf457fc94247fa12&time=1719800945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59414c6db12bca1d6a36fb4c2eb67b869e9232e90e857514570d428528f85ae3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d54727cada64e62fe&time=1719800945&tool=RSC

BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price

95.35 CHF

Difference (] 0.16% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CH0531751755
Symbol BCVN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,507 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.35 CHF (1,857)
Ask (Ask size) 95.60 CHF (45)
Open 95.60 CHF
High 96.20 CHF
Low 95.25 CHF
Close (prev. day) 95.20 CHF
VWAP 95.425544 CHF
Volume (pcs) 58,668
Trading volume 5,598,425.83
Number of trades 625
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.30% +2.91% +17.72%
Perf (abs.) -12.15 +2.70 +14.35
Beta 0.55 0.44 0.46
Volatility 15.99 15.99 20.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]
SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/04/
30

2019/06/
28

2024/06/
20

2020/06/

Time

17:30

17:40

15:43

21:12

11:53

Price

95.35 CHF

96.20 CHF

68.30 EUR

120.00 USD

83.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
5.60

0.02
0.00
0.00

0.00

96.18 CHF (57,191
95.17 CHF (65,044
100.44 CHF (61,121
100.62 CHF (55,302
112.50 CHF (2024/01/31
92.50 CHF (2024/05/22
112.50 CHF (2024/01/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
92.45 CHF (2023/06/29)

Number of
trades

625
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0531751755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436420308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436420308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122086764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122086764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29943894
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ERSTE

Group



BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

Place Saint-Frangois 14 - 1003 Lausanne
Telefon: +41-21-212-10-10

Fax: +
E-mail: info@bcv.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Kiener

Andreas
Diemant

Bertrand Sager

Christian
Meixenberger

Christian
Steinmann

Fabrice Welsch

José Francois
Sierdo

Thomas W.
Paulsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fabienne
Cantone

Ingrid Deltenre
Jack Clemons

Jean-Francgois
Schwarz

Pierre-Alain
Urech

Stefan Fuchs

Eftychia
Fischer-latrou

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bcv.ch
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